
MT. MIST DAY CAMP 
GREEN ASPEN 

Summer 2019 
June 17th – August 23rd, 2019  

 

 
 STOP AM 
1 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 8:10 
2 North Colony & Hill Street 8:14 
3 Catherine Lane & Nancy Lane 8:14 
4 North Colony & Nancy Lane 8:16 
5 Hicks & Gracey 8:18 
6 Commuter Lot (Berlin Turnpike) 8:24 
7 Nathan Hale School 8:30 
8 Roger Sherman School 8:35 
9 Mt. Mist Camp 9:00 
   
   
   
 
 
# STOP PM 
1 Mt. Mist Camp 3:00 
2 Roger Sherman School 3:07 
3 Nathan Hale School 3:10 
4 North Colony & Hill Street 3:15 
5 Catherine Lane & Nancy Lane 3:15 
6 North Colony & Nancy Lane 3:18 
7 Hicks & Gracey 3:20 
8 Commuter Lot (Berlin Turnpike) 3:24 
9 1748 North Broad Street (bus yard) 3:30 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


	1748 North Broad Street (bus yard)
	3:00
	Mt. Mist Camp

